Layton Enterprises, Inc.
3103 79th St.

Lubbock, TX 79423 4. - ds - 3be

Fox "A" m 7 : bbb // Cg’ Ltw/g

Lea County, New Mexico

30 - 025 -3814Yy

252 2.52 1 1.75 441 441
487 235 ' 1 1.75 4.11 8.52
992 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 17.36
1491 4.99 11/4 2.19 10.92 28.28
1989 4.98 11/4 2.19 10.89 39.17
2478 4.89 1172 2.63 12.84 52.01
2972 4.94 2 3.50 17.29 69.30
3471 4,99 21/4 3.94 19.65 88.94
3718 247 21/4 3.94 9.73 98.67
4214 4.96 2 3.50 17.36 116.03
4711 4.97 3/4 1.31 6.52 122.55
5204 493 1 1.75 8.63 131.18
CA2345,

/&7 &

& ‘?%2"%

& @

&Y

.

Archie Brown - General (Médnager

Q The Zgached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Zf_-i % day of

72006 by ] Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilling L.P.

otary Public




